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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1203 days

For sale!! Super luxurious 5 bedroom detached duplex with swimming pool, in-house cinema and rooftop
terrace Location : Osapa London Lekki Price :500m Features : Prime location Open terrace Laundry room
Control room Study Swimming pool Indoor and outdoor speakers Fire alarm system Good finishings Massive
living room All rooms en-suite 3/4 Car park space Water treatment Fitted kitchen Family lounge Ample
balconies Water heaters Walk in closet Solid sanitary wares Shower cubicle Jacuzzi CCTV cameras Pop
ceilings 24hr Security Stamped concrete flooring Car port A room bq Refrigerator Washing machine
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:
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Property Summary

No Records Found

Features
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
100 0

This Home : osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki,

Lagos 5 500000000

Osapa London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0Km
osapa london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 100 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 6 390000000 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 370000000 0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 390000000 100 0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 400000000 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 110000000 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 300000000 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 120000000 0Km
osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
OSAPA-LONDON, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 240000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 1 55000 100 0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0Km
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 0Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 166000000 100 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 800000000 0Km
Lekki, Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 750000000 0Km

I S U O = =2
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




D‘!! N aiialldAiiese
=g 1 NGO 1UUITO
MOsapa, ekki, Lagos

Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

=~ o1 & o1 o1 o1 W s ool s W ;oo oo Ol

650000000
450000000
420000000
125000000
380000000
185000000
145000000
55000000
85000000
160000000
140000000
85000000
75000000
85000000
185000000
205000000
450000000
85000000
140000000
75000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




